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No.19.—ReturnshowingtheNamesofOwnersofBoilers, &c.—continue.

Name of Owner. Whure Boiler
used.

Purpose for which
used.

I*?* o
I 0*0

Diameter
of

Cylinders
of

Engines, in
Inches.

Class of Driver required.

iOUTHLAND—contini ',ed.

New Maori Point Gold-
dredging Co.

New Zealand Loan & Mer-
cantile Agency Go.

Ngapura (No. 2) Gold-dredg-
ing Co.

Nichol, W.

Maori Point .. Gold-dredging 16 8, 13 One first and two second
class.

First class.Bluff.. Wool-dumping 14 Two 10J
Nevis Gold-dredging 15 7, Hi Three second class.

Coutt's Road,
Gore

Nightcaps

Ploughing 6 7 Locomotive and traction.

Nightcaps Coal Co.

Nugent Gold-dredging Co.
Deem Beach Freezing-

works
Ditto ..

Muddy Creek ..
Ocean Beach ..

Winding
Driving fan
Gold dredging
Freezing ..

20
60
20
40

Two 10
8S

7, 11J
14, 22J, 16, 28

Winding.
-Second class.
Three second nlasa.
First class.

•o'idham, O. W...
Dtatara Land Proprietary
Palmer Bros.
Paterson's Freehold Gold-

dredging Co.
Paterson's Freehold (No. 2)

Gold-dred»i> g Co.
Paierson, W. H.
Perry Bros.
Perry, W. J.
Petrie, A.
Phcenix Gold-dredging Co.
Pioneer (No. 2) Gold-dredg-

ing Co.
•O'Connor, Vincent
Prince Albert Gold-dredg-

ing Co.
Printz Bro3.

Woodlands
Otatara
Caroline
Waikaka Valley

a •» . •

Boiling down
Meat-preserving
Hauling
Flax mill ..
Gold-dredging

40
70
70
14
18
10
14
16

14, 22J, 16, 28
14, 22£, 16, 28
14, 16, 28, 30

14
8

Two 7
7, 11J7, 11J

Second class.

Locomotive and traction.
Second class.
Three second class.

20 8, 13 One first and two second
class.

Second class.
Round Hill ..
Wakapatu
Gore
Waikaka

Hauling
Sawmill

Threshing
Gold-dredging

16
12
20

8
16
20

Two 7J
14
14
9

7, 11J7,111
Loob'motive and traction.
Tnree second class.

Near Balfour ..
Queensbury .. Threshing

Gold-dredging
8

16
6J, 11

6J and 11$
Locomotive and traction.
Second class.

Orepuki Ploughingand thresh-
ing

Gold-dredging
Crushing lime
Idle
Sawmill
Flax-mill
Threshing and haulit.g
Tnreshing

8 9 Locomotive and traction.

Pont Gold dredging Co. ..
Qucalp, George ..
kamsay, Iv ith ..
Raymcnd, J. W.

Cromwell
Brown's
Woodend
Near Waiau ..
Six-mile
Nightcaps
Gore

20
14
14
55
12
8
8
8

16

7 and 11J
Two Si
Two 8JTwo 9|
Two 8f

9
9
9

7 and 111

Second class.

E'id.Wra.
Reid & Grey

Locomotive and traction.
u

Revival Kia Ora Gold-
dredging Co.

Riddle Bros.
Riley's Revival DredgingCo.
Rise and Shine Gold dredg-

ing Co.
Rise and SMne Gold-dredg-

ing Co. (No. 2)
Rising Sun Gold-dredging

Co.
Riverview Dredging Co. ..
Robie Bros.
Rodger, A. W. ..
R >ff & Son
Rosedale Dredging Co. ..
Ross, Jarvis, & Co.
Ro\al Waimumu Gold-

dredging Co.
Suinders, F. & S.
Scott, D.
•Scott, W. L. ..
3eifert, H.
Shaw,John
Shawe, William

Waikaia Gold-dredging Three second class.

Waimahaka ..
Clutha
Cromwell

Flax-mill
Gold-dredging

14
20
38

Two 8J
8 and 12|
8 and 12j

Second class.
First class.
One first and two seconds.

39 8$ and 17 *- *
40 10 and 16

Waikaka Valley
Kiversdale
Nightcaps
Half-moon Bay
Waikaka Valley
New River
Waimumu

Hauling
Ploughing
Sawmill
Gold dredging

"Flax-mill
Gold-dredging

20
6
9

14
20
33
20

8 and 13
8
9

Two 8J
7 and 111

12
8 and 13

First class.
Locomotive and traction.

Second class.
Three second class.
Second class.
One first and two seconds.

Heddon Bush..
Invercargill
Otarna
Otaperi
Otautau
Near Mataura

Island
Otautau

Ploughing 8
6
8
8
6

14

9
8J
9
9
8

Locomotive and traction.

Threshing ..
Fiax-mill ..
Stone-crushing
Flax-mill.. Two 8$ Second class.

Sneddon Bros. ... Threshing and plough-
ing

Sawmill
Wood-working
Threshing
Hauling

8 9 Locomotive and traction.

Smith & Co.
Smith, William, & Co. ..
•Soper, G. A. ..
Southland County Council

Te Tua
Invercargill
Garston
Invercargill

14
27
8
6
8

23
50
50

Two e$
13*
9

58, 9J6}, Hi81
13,22

13 and 22, 13
and 24

Second class.

Locomotive and traction.

u
Southland Engineering Co.
Southland Frozen Meat Co.

Foundry ..
Freezing

Second class.
First class.Bluff

a

'liis ilant h, ,s two -ears' certiflcalie.
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